Offshore Racing Congress ORC Rating of Selected Local Yachts

Name
Ausreo
Jackpot
Challenge
Challenge

Black Sheep
Passion
Philosophers
Springday Pazazz
Fidelis

Design
Beneteau 47.7
1122

Sydney 38
Sydney 38
X41

Beneteau 45
DiDi 40
Cookson 12
Cookson 12
Knud Reimers 61
Melges 32
Farr 40

ORC Note

1.0310

1.0529

1.0818

1.0818

1.0831

1.0906

1.1101 ORC
1.1177 Peter Sorenson's
1.1268 Rob Drury's
1.1307

1.1385

1.1595



